
St Augustine’s Catholic Primary School 

 
GOVERNING BODY MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORDS 2022 – 2023 
 

NAME COMMITTEE FULL GOVERNING 

BODY 

CATHOLIC 

LIFE 

RESOURCES ADMISSIONS STANDARDS & 

CURRICULUM 

  21/09/22 

02/11/22 

12/12/22 (OFSTED) 

10/01/23 

13/02/23 

28/03/23 

10/07/23 

18/10/22 

21/03/23 

07/06/23 

02/11/22 

13/02/23 

28/03/23 

10/07/23 

18/10/22 

13/2/23 

04/04/23 

05/07/23 

18/10/22 

21/03/23 

07/06/23 

Mr M Rose (F) 

GB Chair 

Resources Chair 

Catholic Life 

Resources 

100% 100% 100% N/A N/A 

Fr P Smith (F) 

Catholic Life Chair 

Catholic Life 

Admissions 

100% 100% N/A N/A N/A 

Mrs L Aleksejeva (F)  JOINED 02/11/22 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Mrs B Lewis (F) 

GB Vice-Chair 

Admissions Chair 

Resources 

Admissions 

80% 100% 100% 100% N/A 

Mrs B Pawlowska (F)  MATERNITY LEAVE N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Mr I Smith (LA) 

Standards & Curriculum Chair 

Resources 

Standards & Curriculum 

100% N/A 100% N/A 100% 

Mrs O Wieremiewicz (F)  100% N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Mrs M Stanley HT All 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

Mrs S Delahaye Staff Standards & Curriculum 100% N/A N/A N/A 100% 

Miss A McGrath Associate Resources 

Standards & Curriculum 

Admissions 

100% N/A 100% 100% 100% 

 


