St Augustine's Catholic Primary School

GOVERNING BODY MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORDS 2022 - 2023

NAME	COMMITTEE	FULL GOVERNING BODY	CATHOLIC LIFE	RESOURCES	ADMISSIONS	STANDARDS & CURRICULUM
		21/09/22	18/10/22	02/11/22	18/10/22	18/10/22
		02/11/22	21/03/23	13/02/23	13/2/23	21/03/23
		12/12/22 (OFSTED)	07/06/23	28/03/23	04/04/23	07/06/23
		10/01/23	0., 00, 20	10/07/23	05/07/23	
		13/02/23				
		28/03/23				
		10/07/23				
Mr M Rose (F)	Catholic Life	100%	100%	100%	N/A	N/A
GB Chair	Resources					
Resources Chair						
Fr P Smith (F)	Catholic Life	100%	100%	N/A	N/A	N/A
Catholic Life Chair	Admissions					
Mrs L Aleksejeva (F)		JOINED 02/11/22	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mrs B Lewis (F)	Resources	80%	100%	100%	100%	N/A
GB Vice-Chair	Admissions					
Admissions Chair						
Mrs B Pawlowska (F)		MATERNITY LEAVE	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mr I Smith (LA)	Resources	100%	N/A	100%	N/A	100%
Standards & Curriculum Chair	Standards & Curriculum					
Mrs O Wieremiewicz (F)		100%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mrs M Stanley HT	All	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Mrs S Delahaye Staff	Standards & Curriculum	100%	N/A	N/A	N/A	100%
Miss A McGrath Associate	Resources	100%	N/A	100%	100%	100%
	Standards & Curriculum					
	Admissions					